
    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

3 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 15.750 13.825 14.525 44.100 1

5 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.100 13.025 15.150 43.275 2

2 Louise Christie Beacon 14.575 12.825 13.300 40.700 3

4 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.625 12.950 13.250 39.825 4

13 Rachel Moir Beacon 14.075 12.225 13.475 39.775 5

6 Adele Victory Gib-rock 13.075 11.975 14.300 39.350 6

10 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 12.625 12.400 13.750 38.775 7

8 Florence Boventer City of Bath 13.475 12.550 12.225 38.250 8

1 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 13.250 11.625 12.950 37.825 9

14 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.575 12.400 12.725 37.700 10

12 Stephanie Vitali-Richardson Esprit Gymnastics 12.850 11.375 11.525 35.750 11

7 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 11.850 10.425 12.575 34.850 12

9 Niamh Quinn Pentland 12.875 10.325 11.350 34.550 13



    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

3 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 15.750 1 3 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 13.825 1

5 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.100 2 5 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 13.025 2

2 Louise Christie Beacon 14.575 3 4 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 12.950 3

13 Rachel Moir Beacon 14.075 4 2 Louise Christie Beacon 12.825 4

4 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.625 5 8 Florence Boventer City of Bath 12.550 5

8 Florence Boventer City of Bath 13.475 6 10 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 12.400 6=

1 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 13.250 7 14 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.400 6=

6 Adele Victory Gib-rock 13.075 8 13 Rachel Moir Beacon 12.225 8

9 Niamh Quinn Pentland 12.875 9 6 Adele Victory Gib-rock 11.975 9

12 Stephanie Vitali-Richardson Esprit Gymnastics 12.850 10 1 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 11.625 10

10 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 12.625 11 12 Stephanie Vitali-Richardson Esprit Gymnastics 11.375 11

14 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.575 12 7 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 10.425 12

7 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 11.850 13 9 Niamh Quinn Pentland 10.325 13

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

5 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.150 1

3 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 14.525 2

6 Adele Victory Gib-rock 14.300 3

10 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 13.750 4

13 Rachel Moir Beacon 13.475 5

2 Louise Christie Beacon 13.300 6

4 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.250 7

1 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 12.950 8

14 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.725 9

7 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 12.575 10

8 Florence Boventer City of Bath 12.225 11

12 Stephanie Vitali-Richardson Esprit Gymnastics 11.525 12

9 Niamh Quinn Pentland 11.350 13



    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

15 Sian Holmes Gib-rock 16.100 14.600 16.250 46.950 1

24 Sasha Richards Elena 15.325 14.800 15.700 45.825 2

16 Rebecca Wright South Essex 15.225 12.175 15.850 43.250 3

19 Georgia Brown Stockport 14.900 13.425 14.350 42.675 4

18 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 14.800 12.375 12.450 39.625 5

29 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.075 13.075 12.450 39.600 6

26 Emma Cowley Billings 14.250 12.875 11.500 38.625 7

31 Chloe Peacham South Essex 13.550 12.425 12.300 38.275 8

22 Amy Clayton Stockport 13.650 12.875 11.650 38.175 9

20 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.325 12.200 12.375 37.900 10

32 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 11.725 12.675 12.500 36.900 11

21 Joanna Hourihan Barry YMCA 14.350 10.675 11.300 36.325 12

17 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.050 11.200 12.950 36.200 13

28 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 12.175 11.675 11.825 35.675 14

23 Katya Mukukah Llanelli Academy 12.825 10.175 12.100 35.100 15

25 Seren Cummins Barry YMCA 12.800 9.825 11.425 34.050 16

30 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 12.400 10.850 10.250 33.500 17

27 Shannon Faller Nene Valley 13.200 3.500 11.425 28.125 18



    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos
15 Sian Holmes Gib-rock 16.100 1 24 Sasha Richards Elena 14.800 1
24 Sasha Richards Elena 15.325 2 15 Sian Holmes Gib-rock 14.600 2
16 Rebecca Wright South Essex 15.225 3 19 Georgia Brown Stockport 13.425 3
19 Georgia Brown Stockport 14.900 4 29 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 13.075 4
18 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 14.800 5 22 Amy Clayton Stockport 12.875 5=
21 Joanna Hourihan Barry YMCA 14.350 6 26 Emma Cowley Billings 12.875 5=
26 Emma Cowley Billings 14.250 7 32 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 12.675 7
29 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.075 8 31 Chloe Peacham South Essex 12.425 8
22 Amy Clayton Stockport 13.650 9 18 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 12.375 9
31 Chloe Peacham South Essex 13.550 10 20 Eloise England Nene Valley 12.200 10
20 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.325 11 16 Rebecca Wright South Essex 12.175 11
27 Shannon Faller Nene Valley 13.200 12 28 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 11.675 12
23 Katya Mukukah Llanelli Academy 12.825 13 17 Heather Henderson St Helens 11.200 13
25 Seren Cummins Barry YMCA 12.800 14 30 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 10.850 14
30 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 12.400 15 21 Joanna Hourihan Barry YMCA 10.675 15
28 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 12.175 16 23 Katya Mukukah Llanelli Academy 10.175 16
17 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.050 17 25 Seren Cummins Barry YMCA 9.825 17
32 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 11.725 18 27 Shannon Faller Nene Valley 3.500 18
NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos
15 Sian Holmes Gib-rock 16.250 1
16 Rebecca Wright South Essex 15.850 2
24 Sasha Richards Elena 15.700 3
19 Georgia Brown Stockport 14.350 4
17 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.950 5
32 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 12.500 6
18 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 12.450 7
29 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 12.450 8
20 Eloise England Nene Valley 12.375 9
31 Chloe Peacham South Essex 12.300 10
23 Katya Mukukah Llanelli Academy 12.100 11
28 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 11.825 12
22 Amy Clayton Stockport 11.650 13
26 Emma Cowley Billings 11.500 14
25 Seren Cummins Barry YMCA 11.425 15=
27 Shannon Faller Nene Valley 11.425 15=
21 Joanna Hourihan Barry YMCA 11.300 17
30 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 10.250 18



    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

41 Callie Green Elena 17.175 15.675 15.900 14.825 63.575 1

35 Robyn Bate City of Canterbury 15.225 15.575 14.025 14.100 58.925 2

38 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 14.850 14.275 14.075 14.225 57.425 3

37 Louise Gonzalez Unaffiliated 14.600 13.725 13.850 14.325 56.500 4

33 Gemma Frizelle Barry YMCA 13.275 14.350 13.700 12.425 53.750 5

39 Mandy Gao Trafford 13.375 13.900 11.575 12.600 51.450 6

42 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.250 13.100 12.200 13.350 50.900 7

34 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 12.000 13.000 12.750 12.375 50.125 8

40 Amy Dutton Stockport 11.400 12.000 10.175 11.200 44.775 9

36 Skye Arnott Beacon 10.900 11.700 11.650 9.825 44.075 10



    

2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

41 Callie Green Elena 17.175 1 41 Callie Green Elena 15.675 1

35 Robyn Bate City of Canterbury 15.225 2 35 Robyn Bate City of Canterbury 15.575 2

38 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 14.850 3 33 Gemma Frizelle Barry YMCA 14.350 3

37 Louise Gonzalez Unaffiliated 14.600 4 38 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 14.275 4

39 Mandy Gao Trafford 13.375 5 39 Mandy Gao Trafford 13.900 5

33 Gemma Frizelle Barry YMCA 13.275 6 37 Louise Gonzalez Unaffiliated 13.725 6

42 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.250 7 42 Natasha Sands Stockport 13.100 7

34 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 12.000 8 34 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 13.000 8

40 Amy Dutton Stockport 11.400 9 40 Amy Dutton Stockport 12.000 9

36 Skye Arnott Beacon 10.900 10 36 Skye Arnott Beacon 11.700 10

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

41 Callie Green Elena 15.900 1 41 Callie Green Elena 14.825 1

38 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 14.075 2 37 Louise Gonzalez Unaffiliated 14.325 2

35 Robyn Bate City of Canterbury 14.025 3 38 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 14.225 3

37 Louise Gonzalez Unaffiliated 13.850 4 35 Robyn Bate City of Canterbury 14.100 4

33 Gemma Frizelle Barry YMCA 13.700 5 42 Natasha Sands Stockport 13.350 5

34 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 12.750 6 39 Mandy Gao Trafford 12.600 6

42 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.200 7 33 Gemma Frizelle Barry YMCA 12.425 7

36 Skye Arnott Beacon 11.650 8 34 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 12.375 8

39 Mandy Gao Trafford 11.575 9 40 Amy Dutton Stockport 11.200 9

40 Amy Dutton Stockport 10.175 10 36 Skye Arnott Beacon 9.825 10



2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

46 Chloe Hartshorn Elena 15.800 18.025 18.325 15.500 67.650 1

55 Abigail Ball South Essex 15.725 16.350 15.775 13.950 61.800 2

47 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 16.050 15.775 15.025 13.875 60.725 3

56 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.400 15.550 14.850 15.450 60.250 4

53 Martha Dawkins-Schwiening City of Coventry 15.550 15.275 16.800 11.350 58.975 5

57 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.400 15.150 13.575 14.050 58.175 6

52 Gemma Lightbourne Beacon 14.575 13.950 16.125 12.950 57.600 7

50 Alicia Veveris Esprit Gymnastics 14.350 15.325 14.075 13.250 57.000 8

60 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 13.850 14.625 14.250 13.925 56.650 G

58 Gabriella Lyden Gib-rock 14.325 15.775 12.600 12.225 54.925 9

51 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 15.150 13.250 13.450 12.825 54.675 10

54 Madeleine England Nene Valley 13.525 12.500 12.975 11.600 50.600 11

49 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 11.150 14.150 11.300 12.550 49.150 12

45 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 12.050 12.575 12.425 12.100 49.150 13

44 Rachel Maddison St Helens 12.175 13.250 10.350 13.100 48.875 14

59 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.350 12.000 11.250 12.625 48.225 15

48 Danielle Richardson Stockport 10.850 12.700 23.550 16



2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

47 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 16.050 1 46 Chloe Hartshorn Elena 18.025 1

46 Chloe Hartshorn Elena 15.800 2 55 Abigail Ball South Essex 16.350 2

55 Abigail Ball South Essex 15.725 3 47 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 15.775 3=

53 Martha Dawkins-Schwiening City of Coventry 15.550 4 58 Gabriella Lyden Gib-rock 15.775 3=

57 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.400 5 56 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 15.550 5

51 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 15.150 6 50 Alicia Veveris Esprit Gymnastics 15.325 6

52 Gemma Lightbourne Beacon 14.575 7 53 Martha Dawkins-Schwiening City of Coventry 15.275 7

56 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.400 8 57 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.150 8

50 Alicia Veveris Esprit Gymnastics 14.350 9 60 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 14.625 G

58 Gabriella Lyden Gib-rock 14.325 10 49 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 14.150 9

60 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 13.850 G 52 Gemma Lightbourne Beacon 13.950 10

54 Madeleine England Nene Valley 13.525 11 44 Rachel Maddison St Helens 13.250 11=

59 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.350 12 51 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 13.250 11=

44 Rachel Maddison St Helens 12.175 13 48 Danielle Richardson Stockport 12.700 13

45 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 12.050 14 45 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 12.575 14

49 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 11.150 15 54 Madeleine England Nene Valley 12.500 15

48 Danielle Richardson Stockport 10.850 16 59 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.000 16



2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

46 Chloe Hartshorn Elena 18.325 1 46 Chloe Hartshorn Elena 15.500 1

53 Martha Dawkins-Schwiening City of Coventry 16.800 2 56 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 15.450 2

52 Gemma Lightbourne Beacon 16.125 3 57 Natasha Izzard Stockport 14.050 3

55 Abigail Ball South Essex 15.775 4 55 Abigail Ball South Essex 13.950 4

47 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 15.025 5 60 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 13.925 G

56 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.850 6 47 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 13.875 5

60 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 14.250 G 50 Alicia Veveris Esprit Gymnastics 13.250 6

50 Alicia Veveris Esprit Gymnastics 14.075 7 44 Rachel Maddison St Helens 13.100 7

57 Natasha Izzard Stockport 13.575 8 52 Gemma Lightbourne Beacon 12.950 8

51 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 13.450 9 51 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 12.825 9

54 Madeleine England Nene Valley 12.975 10 59 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.625 10

58 Gabriella Lyden Gib-rock 12.600 11 49 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 12.550 11

45 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 12.425 12 58 Gabriella Lyden Gib-rock 12.225 12

49 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 11.300 13 45 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 12.100 13

59 Georgia Marsland Stockport 11.250 14 54 Madeleine England Nene Valley 11.600 14

44 Rachel Maddison St Helens 10.350 15 53 Martha Dawkins-Schwiening City of Coventry 11.350 15

48 Danielle Richardson Stockport 48 Danielle Richardson Stockport



2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

61 Emma Finney Elena 16.375 14.450 16.000 14.575 61.400 1

63 Abigail Stokes Elena 15.800 14.400 16.500 14.675 61.375 2

62 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 15.950 14.525 13.925 15.300 59.700 3

64 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 12.875 15.000 13.375 13.225 54.475 4

65 Silvia Diaz Trafford 10.450 13.050 12.350 12.875 48.725 5



2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2011 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

61 Emma Finney Elena 16.375 1 64 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 15.000 1

62 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 15.950 2 62 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 14.525 2

63 Abigail Stokes Elena 15.800 3 61 Emma Finney Elena 14.450 3

64 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 12.875 4 63 Abigail Stokes Elena 14.400 4

65 Silvia Diaz Trafford 10.450 5 65 Silvia Diaz Trafford 13.050 5

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

63 Abigail Stokes Elena 16.500 1 62 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 15.300 1

61 Emma Finney Elena 16.000 2 63 Abigail Stokes Elena 14.675 2

62 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 13.925 3 61 Emma Finney Elena 14.575 3

64 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 13.375 4 64 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 13.225 4

65 Silvia Diaz Trafford 12.350 5 65 Silvia Diaz Trafford 12.875 5


